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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 Minaz Khan N Jasmi B (MTHR) Alif, 
Puliyila,Pallimukku, 

pallimon village, Nallila, 
691515, Kollam

  

2 14/01/2026 FATHIMA. S 
SALAHUDEEN

SALAHUDEEN M 
SALAHUDEEN M 

(FTHR)

1131, Mylapure, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

3 14/01/2026 Pratheep Lal Sasidharan (FTHR) Varu Vadakkathil, 
Puliyila, Pallimon, 

Nallila, 691515, Kollam

  

4 14/01/2026 SHALU SUNIL JINU M (HSBN) JINU BHAVAN, 
VATTAVILA, 
PALLIMON, 

PALLIMON, 691576, 
KOLLAM

  

5 14/01/2026 Sreelal Sasidharan (FTHR) Varuvadakkathil, 
Puliyila, Pallimon, 

Nallila, 691515, Kollam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

6 14/01/2026 SUMESH S SANTHOSH S (FTHR) 11/64 KOLASSERI 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KOLASSERI, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

ALUMMOODU P O, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

7 14/01/2026 SUDHEER SABEENA BEEVI N 
(WIFE)

09/819 CHIRAYIL 
MELATHIL SUBEENA 

MANZIL, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

MULAVANA, 
KUNDARA, 691501, 

KUNDARA

  

8 14/01/2026 RAISAL R RAJEEB P (FTHR) HASEENA MANZIL, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

9 14/01/2026 RAMZY R REJEEB (FTHR) HASEENA MANZIL, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

10 14/01/2026 SINAN AHAMMED 
HAREES 

Ahammed Harees 
(FTHR)

Thweeb, Peroor, 
Karicode, TKMC P O, 

691005, Kottamkara

  

11 14/01/2026 SUBEENA S SUDHEER (FTHR) 09/819 CHIRAYIL 
MELATHIL SUBEENA 

MANZIL, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

MULAVANA, 
KUNDARA, 691501, 

KUNDARA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

12 14/01/2026 SUBERATH MYTHEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

07/1288 
THENGUVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VADAKKEMUKKU, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  

13 14/01/2026 FATHIMA S SIDDIKHUL AKBAR 
Y (FTHR)

FATHIMA S S, 
AMACODE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
DECENT JUNCTION P 

O, 691577, KOLLAM

  

14 14/01/2026 RAJESH R RAJI C (MTHR) VALIYAVILA 
VADAKKATHIL 

VEEDU, PERAYAM, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

15 14/01/2026 ASHIKA P B K BINDHU KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

BINUS PALAKOTTU 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

PEROOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, T K 

M C P O, 691005, 
KOLLAM

  

16 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HUSSAIN S 

SHEHEER M (FTHR) KALLUVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

AYATHIL, 
KILIKOLLUR, 

KILIKOLLUR, 691004, 
KOLLAM

  

17 14/01/2026 BIJESH B BIJU A (FTHR) LEKSHMI NIVAS, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
ALUMMOODU, 

691577, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

18 14/01/2026 SHERIN DONY DONI FRANCIS 
(FTHR)

SHERIN VILLA, 
NEAR St  FRANCIS 

ASSISI SHRINE, 
MULAVANA, 

PADAPPAKKARA P 
O, 691503, KUNDARA

  

19 14/01/2026 THULASEEDHARAN 
SREEDHARAN 

SREEDHARAN (FTHR) 677/PATTOOR 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

20 14/01/2026 LEKSHMI D BIJU A (FTHR) LEKSHMI NIVAS, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
ALUMMOODU, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

21 14/01/2026 BINU GEORGE T GEORGE (FTHR) CARMEL COTTAGE, 
ALUMMOODU, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
ALUMMOODU, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

22 14/01/2026 PREETHA S BINDHUKUMAR R 
(HSBN)

BINUS, PEROOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, T K 

M C P O, 691005, 
KOLLAM

  

23 14/01/2026 BINDU C CHANDRASEKHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

ATHIRALAYAM, 
CHATHINAMKULAM, 

PANAYAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

24 14/01/2026 VAFRAN NIZAM NIZAM (FTHR) AMI MANZIL, 
PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

25 14/01/2026 BHAVANA A ANU M (HSBN) 677/PATTOOR 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

26 14/01/2026 A V WILSON ALPHONSE (FTHR) VATTATHARA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

PADAPPAKARA P O, 
PERAYAM , 

MULAVANA, 
PADAPPAKARA, 
691503, KOLLAM

  

27 14/01/2026 ANJANA SURESH SURESH S (FTHR) 06/624 
MELEVETTILIL 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
IDAVATTOM, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON P O, 
691511, KOLLAM

  

28 14/01/2026 ASIF N NIYAS (FTHR) VAYALIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, PEROOR, 

THATTARKONAM, 
THATTARKONAM P 
O, 691005, KUNDARA

  

29 14/01/2026 MANITHA T M MINI (FTHR) VATTAVILA, 
MAITHANAM EAST, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR  P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  

30 14/01/2026 HAYARUNNISSA A ABDUL KHALAM 
AZAD B (FTHR)

17/507 
PALLIPPADINJATTATHIL, 

MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

31 14/01/2026 SINI V HARIDAS (HSBN) HARITHAM, 
KURUMANNA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

32 14/01/2026 RAMSIYA 
THAHAKOYA 

THAHAKOYA (FTHR) 18/Sofiya Manzil, 
Perayam, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara

  

33 14/01/2026 LIJI MOL A FELIX CYRIL (HSBN) PUTHENVILA 
VEEDU, PULIYILA, 

NEDUMPANA, 
NALLILA  P O, 

691515, KUNDARA

  

34 14/01/2026 ASHA V RAHUL B L (HSBN) SASI MANDIRAM, 
MEEYANNOOR, 

PALLIMON, 
MEEYANNOOR, 
691537, KOLLAM

  

35 14/01/2026 RIYAS MUHAMMAD 
SHEREEF (FTHR)

PANAYIL MELATHIL, 
NJARACKAL, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
PERINAD, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

36 14/01/2026 ALI HASSAN N NOUSHAD (FTHR) AMARIVILA VEEDU, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

37 14/01/2026 HAJARA BEEVI ABDUL VAHAB K 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVILA 
VEEDU, 

KERALAPURAM, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA P O, 

691504, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

38 14/01/2026 ADVAITH R RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

153KRISHNA KRIPA, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE 
PO, 691014, KOLLAM

  

39 14/01/2026 ANAZ MUHAMMED S SALEEM (FTHR) 15/740, KUNNUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KANNANALLOOR 
KANNANALLOOR P 

O, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

40 14/01/2026 THANSEEM H  HAMSA  (FTHR) DARULSALAM, 
MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KUNDARA

  

41 14/01/2026 DEEPTHY A VIKRAMAN V  (FTHR) LAL AND RAJESH 
BHAVAN, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

42 14/01/2026 NIZAM H HANEEFA (FTHR) AMI MANZIL, 
PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

43 14/01/2026 THANHA NAVAS NAVAS A (FTHR) 260/17  VARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

44 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF 

VAVA KUNJU (FTHR) SHEMI MANZIL, 
PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

45 14/01/2026 HASEENA S MAJEEDKUTTI  
(FTHR)

S S N MANZIL, 
KUNDARA, 

MULAVANA, 
MULAVANA P O, 
691503, KUNDARA

  

46 14/01/2026 SACHIN S SAJEENDRAN  (FTHR) 13/1124,SNEHATHEERAM, 
KIZHAVOOR,MUKHATHALA 
P O, THAZHUTHALA, 

MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

47 14/01/2026 ABDUL RASAK M MAJEED (FTHR) AMBANATTUVILA, 
PALAMUKKU, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

48 14/01/2026 BABU 
GEEVARGHESE 

M GEEVARGHESE 
(FTHR)

MUKKANDATHIL 
WHITE COTTAGE, 

NEDUMPAIKULAM, 
MULAVANA, 

KUNDARA P O, 
691501, KOLLAM

  

49 14/01/2026 SHIYAS  NAVAB NAVAB (FTHR) 209, PERAYAM, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, ERAVIPURAM

  

50 14/01/2026 HALEEMA BEEVI ABDUL BASHEER 
(HSBN)

THADAVILA VEEDU, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C, 691005, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

51 14/01/2026 SUFNA SUDHEER  SUDHEER S (FTHR) SUFNA MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

52 14/01/2026 RENJITH  R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

RENJITH 
BHAVANAM, 

KIDAPPARAM, 
MANDROTHURUTHU, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
PERUNGALAM, 

690538, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

53 14/01/2026 Muhammad Sabith Y Yoosafkunj (FTHR) Kuzhivila Veedu, 
Poottanimukku, 
Keralapuram, 
Kottamkara, 

Perumpuzha P O, 
691504, Kollam

  

54 14/01/2026 NEERAJA A ARUN RAJ (HSBN) DEVI 
BHAVAN ,VLAVETH 

THEKKATHIL, 
VELLIMON, 
PERINAD, 

VELLIMON, 691511, 
KUNDARA

  

55 14/01/2026 SAJINA Z MUNEER M (HSBN) THUNDIL VEEDU, 
VELICHIKKALA, 

PALLIMON, 
VELICHIKKALA, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

56 14/01/2026 SAJITHA S SATHEESAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

17/273 ADITHYA 
BHAVAN, 

KUZHIYAM 
THEKKU, PERINAD, 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

57 14/01/2026 AFSAL S SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAMVILA, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

58 14/01/2026 THOUFI H  RASHID M  (HSBN) PUNTHALA VILA 
VEEDU, MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMANALLOOR, 

691589, KUNDARA

  

59 14/01/2026 REEJA JACOB SIJO JOHN (HSBN) SIJO BHAVAN, 
KUREEPPALLY, 

TRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
ALUMMOODU, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

60 14/01/2026 ANZIYA S SHAJAHAN N (FTHR) RIYAS MANZIL, 
KUREEPPALLY, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

61 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASHAR ABDUL VAHAB 
(FTHR)

SHANI MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

62 14/01/2026 IRFAN N NAZEER Y (FTHR) THARAYIL VEEDU, 
MUNDANCHIRA, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KUNDARA

  

63 14/01/2026 BILAL SALAHUDEEN SALAHUDEEN (FTHR) DARUL RAHUMA, 
MEKONE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

64 14/01/2026 SITHARA U ANOOP G (HSBN) 006/673-A ANITHA 
BHAVAN, 

EDAVATTOM, 
PERINAD, 

VELLIMON, 691511, 
KUNDARA

  

65 14/01/2026 SARNGADHARAN PATHMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

AMBADI, 
CHERIYELA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
ALUMMOODU, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

66 14/01/2026 FAIZAL S SHARAFUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAMVILA, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

67 14/01/2026 ADHIL HAMZA (FTHR) ASHKAR MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

68 14/01/2026 ARYALEKSHMI U UDAYAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN PURA 
VEEDU, 

PAZHANGALAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NALLILA P O, 691515, 
KOLLAM

  

69 14/01/2026 ABHINAYA ANIL  ANIL KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

LEKHA BHAVANAM, 
KUNDARA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
AMBIPOIKA P O, 
691501, KOLLAM

  

70 14/01/2026 VINOD V VASANTHA KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KAZHUTHOOR 
THEKKATHIL, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
PANAYAM, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

71 14/01/2026 AMBILI THULASEEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

677/PATTOOR 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

72 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID D

DILSHAD (FTHR) 10/707 R R BAITH, 
KERALAPURAM, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON, 691511, 

KOLLAM

  

73 14/01/2026 NOUFAL N NOUSHAD A (FTHR) 2/1013 NOUFAL 
MANZIL, 

CHERIYELA, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

ALUMMOODU P O, 
691577, KUNDARA

  

74 14/01/2026 AKSHAYA S KUMAR SANTHOSH KUMAR 
R (FTHR)

5/217,Lekshmi vihar, 
Puliyila, Pallimon, 

Nallila, 691515, kollam

  

75 14/01/2026 JUMAILA I SHARAFUDEEN M 
(HSBN)

KANJIRAMVILA, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

76 14/01/2026 SOBHITH S S SANTHOSH S (FTHR) KUZHIVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

CHARUKAD, 
PANAYAM, 

CHEMMAKKAD, 
691601, KOLLAM

  

77 14/01/2026 SHINUMON A S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

906 ARIF MAHAL, 
MUKHATHALA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
ALUMMOODU P O, 

691577, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

78 14/01/2026 IRFANA S HABEEB A (FTHR) CHARUVILAPUTHEN 
VEEDU THADAVILA, 

MEKONE, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

THATTARKONAM P 
O, 691005, KUNDARA

  

79 14/01/2026 FATHIMA MALIK Malik Muhammed 
(FTHR)

545 Fathima Manzil, 
Kureeppally, 
Elampalloor, 

Perumpuzha P O, 
691504, Kundara

  

80 14/01/2026 NITHIN M CYRILA A (MTHR) Neduvila veedu, near 
mosque, Mulavana, 
Kundara, 691501, 

Kollam

  

81 14/01/2026 RAFEENA ANVAR ANVAR A (HSBN) DARUL MARJAN, 
KUNDUMON, 
PALLIMON, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

82 14/01/2026 ISHABEEVI M MAITHEENKUNJU 
(FTHR)

SUDHEER MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

83 14/01/2026 NEJUMUDEEN M SHAHUBANATH 
(WIFE)

NINSHA MANZIL, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

MUKHATHALA, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

84 14/01/2026 SAIDALI S SHAJAHAN Y (FTHR) SAID MANZIL, 
AMBIPOIKA P O, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

AMBIPOIKA, 691501, 
KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

85 14/01/2026 VIJI K PILLAI VENUGOPAL (HSBN) THAZHATHUNALLOOR 
VEEDU, 

KANJIRACODE, 
MULAVANA, 

KUNDARA, 691501, 
KOLLAM

  

86 14/01/2026 Jubina Mol S Shihabudeen (FTHR) 703 Thottathil Veedu, 
Kureeppally, 
Elampalloor, 

Perumpuzha P O, 
691504, Kundara

  

87 14/01/2026 FATHIMA RUSHDA ABDUL SALIM A 
(FTHR)

PARAVILA 
DAARULSSALIM, 
KULAPPADAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

88 14/01/2026 FATHIMA S SALAHUDEEN (FTHR) 807/ FATHIMA 
MANZIL, 

MUTTAKKAVU 
NEDUMPANA  P O, 

NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

89 14/01/2026 SASIDHARAN PILLAI 
G 

GOPALAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

11/ 121 
BUNGALOWIL 

HOUSE, 
KURUMANNA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTAOM, 
MUKHATHALA P O, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

90 14/01/2026 MUNEER N NAZARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

MUNEER MANZIL, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
ALUMMOODU, 

691577, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

91 14/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH N NOWFAL KHAN A 
(FTHR)

KUNDETHAMARATH, 
MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

92 14/01/2026 Mahesan N Nakulan (FTHR) Mahesa Sadanam, 
Puliyila, Pallimon, 

Nallila, 691515, Kollam

  

93 14/01/2026 NIDAL FARHAN N NIZAM (FTHR) CHIRAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KUNDARA

  

94 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
JUBAIR J 

SEENATH (MTHR) JASMIN MANZIL, 
CHERIKKONAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  

95 14/01/2026 SUDHEER ISHABEEVI (MTHR) SUDHEER MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

96 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM H 

HABEEB I (FTHR) ASLAM MANZIL, 
PAZHANGALAM,NALLILA 

P O, NEDUMPANA, 
NALLILA, 691515, 

KOLLAM

  

97 14/01/2026 JAFAR KHAN SAINUDEEN (FTHR) KOPPADATHUVEEDU, 
NEDUMPANA P O, 

NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

98 14/01/2026 JASSIM NOUSHAD NOUSHAD S (FTHR) 556- PUTHENKADA 
VEEDU, PERAYAM 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

99 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HASSAIN S 

SHEHEER M (FTHR) KALLUVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

AYATHIL, 
KILIKOLLUR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM, 
691004, KOLLAM

  

100 14/01/2026 AFSAL N NISSAMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

AFSAL MANZIL, 
KULAPPADAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

101 14/01/2026 SHEEJA ABDUL KARIM 
(HSBN)

CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
KUREEPPALLY, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

102 14/01/2026 THANSEERA T A FAISAL T S (HSBN) 05/266 
VANDIPPURAAYYAM, 

MAMOODU, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

103 14/01/2026 HASEENA S SHAMEER (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

MALEVAYAL, 
PALLIMON, 

VELICHIKKALA, 
691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

104 14/01/2026 SUDHAKARAN 
PILLAI 

VASU PILLAI (FTHR) 2/895 CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THAZMPANA, 
THRIKOVILVATTOM, 

ALUMMOODU P O, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

105 14/01/2026 HASEENA S SHAMEER (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

MALEVAYAL, 
PALLIMON, 

VELICHIKKALA, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

106 14/01/2026 SONA SALAM SHAJILA M (MTHR) ROADVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA P O, 

691504, KOLLAM

  

107 14/01/2026 SHIHAB ABUBACKAR KUNJU 
(FTHR)

ELLUVILA VEEDU, 
PEEOOR, 

KUTTICHIRA, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
TKMC, 691005, 

KUNDARA

  

108 14/01/2026 RASHID M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

SALEEMA MANZIL, 
KUNDUMON, 
PALLIMON, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

109 14/01/2026 SUDHEER B BASHEERKUTTY 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL JANNATH, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
ALUMMOODU, 

691577, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

110 14/01/2026 SAYANA SALAM SHAJILA M  (MTHR) ROADVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA P O, 

691504, KOLLAM

  

111 14/01/2026 SHAIMA K NIZAMUDEEN (HSBN) NIZAM MANZIL, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C  P O, 691005, 

KUNDARA

  

112 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
A 

ABDUL SUKKOOR E 
(FTHR)

07/864 BISMILLAH 
MANZIL, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

113 14/01/2026 Vighna Krishnan S Unnikrishnan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Varuvila Puthenveedu, 
Mylapure, Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor P O, 
691589, Kollam

  

114 14/01/2026 RAHIYANATH KASIM KUNJU 
(HSBN)

KONNAKKOTTU 
VADAKKATHU, 

KUNDUMON, 
PALLIMON, 

VELICHIKKALA, 
691573, KUNDARA

  

115 14/01/2026 DIPU S V VISWAMBARAN 
(FTHR)

ANGEL, 
PAZHNGALAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NALLILA, 691515, 
KOLLAM

  

116 14/01/2026 LALITHA DONI DONI FRANCIS 
(HSBN)

SHERIN VILLA, 
NEAR  St FRSNCIS 

ASSISI SHRINE, 
MULAVANA, 

PADAPPAKARA P O, 
691503, KUNDARA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

117 14/01/2026 Vijitha Krishnan S Unni Krishnan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Varuvila Puthenveedu, 
Mylapure, Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor P O, 
691589, Kollam

  

118 14/01/2026 SAIDALI S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
NEDUMPANA P O, 

NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

119 14/01/2026 Deepa V Maheshan N (HSBN) Mahesha Sadanam, 
Nallila, Pallimon, 

Nallila, 691515, Kollam

  

120 14/01/2026 MUKESH S SANTHOSH S (FTHR) 11/64 KOLASSERI 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KOLASSERI, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

ALUMMOODU P O, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

121 14/01/2026 RAMEEZ S SHIHABUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

T K S MANZIL, 
ALUMMOODU P O, 

THRIKKOVILVATTAM, 
KUREEPPALLY, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

122 14/01/2026 Shamnad J Jalaludheen (FTHR) 18/54 Shamnad Manzil, 
Perayam, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara

  

123 14/01/2026 ANZIYA N ABDUL VAHID H 
(FTHR)

NOOR MAHAL, 
PANKONAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

124 14/01/2026 ANZIL N NIZAMUDEEN E 
(FTHR)

NIZAM MANZIL, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C P O, 691005, 

KUNDARA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

125 14/01/2026 Jalaludheen E Ebrahim Kutty E 
(FTHR)

18/54 Shamnad Manzil, 
Perayam, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara

  

126 14/01/2026 ESA S SKARIYA SAJU M SKARIYA 
(FTHR)

SAJU BHAVAN, 
NEDUMPANA P O, 

NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

127 14/01/2026 MANJARI V SURESHKUMAR G 
(HSBN)

SURABHI 
BHAVANAM, 
CHARUKADU, 

PANAYAM, 
CHEMMAKKAD P O, 

691601, KOLLAM

  

128 14/01/2026 HISANA A ASHEER A (FTHR) DARUL FALAH, 
KERALAPURAM, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KUNDARA

  

129 14/01/2026 SAHEEN S SAINULABDEEN S 
(FTHR)

SHAMNA MANZIL, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

KOLLAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

130 14/01/2026 V VINOD VISWANATHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KADAYATTU 
SIVANANDHANAM, 

PERAYAM,MULAVANA 
P O, PERAYAM, 

MULAVANA, 691503, 
KOLLAM

  

131 14/01/2026 AL MUHAMMED 
YAZIN 

NIZAMUDEEN (FTHR) NIZAM MANZIL, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C P O, 691005, 

KUNDARA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

132 14/01/2026 ABHIJITH P PRIJILAL (FTHR) 10/917 ABHIJITH 
BHAVAN, 

MUKHATHALA, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

133 14/01/2026 AFLAH JALEEL REENA JALEEL 
(MTHR)

ALUMMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

134 14/01/2026 SHAMLA SALIM NOUFI N  (HSBN) OSEELA HOUSE, 
KULAPPADAM 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

135 14/01/2026 AKASH J JAYAKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

CHERIPANAYIL 
VEEDU, 

PAZHANGALAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NALLILA  P O, 

691515, KOLLAM

  

136 14/01/2026 SIVA PRASANTH S SADASIVAN (FTHR) AMBANATTUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

137 14/01/2026 SUHAIB K S SUHARVARDEEN C 
A (FTHR)

KINARUVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

NEDUMPANA, 
KOLLAM, 

NEDUMPANA, 
691576, KUNDARA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

138 14/01/2026 LIJI MATHEW MATHEW BABY 
(FTHR)

PULIYELIL VEEDU, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

139 14/01/2026 SAFVAN N NASEER S (FTHR) UPASANA, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

140 14/01/2026 Seethal JS Sidharthan P P (FTHR) Kanjiramvila 
Vadakkathil Veedu, 
Edavattom, Perinad, 

Vellimon Po, 691511, 
Kollam

  

141 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SALIH 
N 

NAVAS A (FTHR) KAATTUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KUNDUMON, 
PALLIMON, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

142 14/01/2026 AL SHEMEEM S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 89/ SHEMEEM 
MANZIL, 

MUTTAHKKAVU 
NEDUMPANA P O, 

NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

143 14/01/2026 NAYANA 
MOHANDAS 

MOHAN DAS (FTHR) CHANDRA BHAVAN, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
THAZHUTHALA, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

144 14/01/2026 NOUFAL S RASHEED (FTHR) DEVANANDANAM, 
THATTARKONAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THATTARKONAM, 

691005, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

145 14/01/2026 DAVOODUL 
HAKKIM Z 

ZAKARIYA S (FTHR) DARULSALAM, 
NEDUMPANA P O, 

NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

146 14/01/2026 HAJIRA N SHAMEER  I (FTHR) 07/740, CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU 

VATTAVILA, 
PALLIMON, 

PALLIMON P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

147 14/01/2026 FASNA FATHIMA N NAVAS M (FTHR) 598/ NAVAS MANZIL, 
KANNANALLOOR P 

O, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

148 14/01/2026 AADHIL ANZAR B ANZAR B BASHEER 
KUTTY (FTHR)

PARASUVILA 
VEEDU, MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

149 14/01/2026 RAJESH RAJ RAJAN PILLAI B 
(FTHR)

555, KINARUVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

691504, KUNDARA

  

150 14/01/2026 AJEMI SALAM HASHIM H (HSBN) KOOTTAKKALLUVILA 
VEEDU, 

ALUMMOODU, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

ALUMMOODU P O, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

151 14/01/2026 RAMSIYA F SHAMNAD A (HSBN) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
KUREEPPALLY, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

152 14/01/2026 SHAFI S JASMI  (WIFE) JASMIN MANZIL, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KUNDARA

  

153 14/01/2026 RAHULKRISHNAN RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

ANAKKARANVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

THATTARKONAM, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THATTARKONAM P 
O, 691005, KOLLAM

  

154 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD BILAL 
S 

SIRAJUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

CHATHANPARA 
VEEDU, 

VELAMKONAM, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

155 14/01/2026 SUNITHA RAMESH (HSBN) KADAPPAL 
MELATHIL, 

KURUMANNA, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

156 14/01/2026 SHAHIDA JAMALUDEEN (FTHR) KOCHUVEETTIL 
THEKKATHIL 

VEEDU, MYLAPURE, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

157 14/01/2026 SHAHIDABEEVI FAZILAK (HSBN) SAJEENA MANZIL, 
PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KUNDARA

  

158 14/01/2026 SHAHIDA idras kunju (HSBN) SHANAVAS MANZIL, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

KOLLAM, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

159 14/01/2026 SAIDALI A ANZAR (FTHR) 21/425 CHEROOR 
HOUSE, MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

160 14/01/2026 KAMARUDHEEN A ASANARU KUNJU 
(FTHR)

SHAMLA MANZIL, 
KIZHAVOOR, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

161 14/01/2026 SAFNA S SEYATH A (FTHR) 17/164 K S HOUSE, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA  P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

162 14/01/2026 VIGNESH M B MALINI  (MTHR) MALINI BHAVANAM, 
KUZHIYAM, 

PERINAD, 
CHEMMAKKAD P O, 

691601, KOLLAM

  

163 14/01/2026 AMEEN HAMEED HAMEED (FTHR) ADIL VILLA, 
PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

164 14/01/2026 HASNA ANZAR ANZAR (FTHR) 21/425 CHEROOR 
VEEDU, MYLAPURE, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

165 14/01/2026 GIRIJA MURUKAN (HSBN) BROTHERS ARCADE, 
ANAKKUZHI, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

166 14/01/2026 PRAKASH B BALAKRISHNAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

RAJI BHAVANAM, 
EDAVATTOM, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON P O, 
691511, KOLLAM

  

167 14/01/2026 FAZILAK JIYUMUDEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

NADEERA MANZIL, 
PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANLLOOR, 
691589, KUNDARA

  

168 14/01/2026 MURUKAN RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

BROTHERS ARCADE, 
ANAKKUZHI, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

169 14/01/2026 FOUZIYA J JABIR KUTTY A 
(FTHR)

FOUZIYA MANZIL, 
MAMOODU, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE  P 

O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

170 14/01/2026 SHAFI S SHAJAHAN J (FTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
THATTARKONAM P 
O, 691005, KOLLAM

  

171 14/01/2026 NASARUDEEN M MOHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

21/526 PINNAVILA 
PUTHEN VEED, 

MYLAPURE, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

172 14/01/2026 SAIDUNATH M MAJEED (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN  VEEDU, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
KUNDARA P O, 
691501, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

173 14/01/2026 BLESSY DAS YESUDASAN JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

NEDUVILA VEEDU, 
KARIKKUZHI, 

PERAYAM, 
PADAPPAKARA P O, 

691503, KOLLAM

  

174 14/01/2026 SIYAD S SABEER I (FTHR) KOCHEZHUTHANI 
VEEDU, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

175 14/01/2026 NOUSHAD MS MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

NOUSHA MANZIL, 
EDAVATTAM, 

PERINAD, vellimon, 
691511, kollam

  

176 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS NIZARUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

04/106 SHARIJA 
MANZIL, 

KUREEPPALLY, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

ALUMMOODU P O, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

177 14/01/2026 IRFANA E FASALUDEEN E 
(OTHR)

18/498, IRSHAD 
MANZIL, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

178 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM NIZARUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

04/106 SHARIJA 
MANZIL, 

CHERIYELA, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

ALUMMOODU P O, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

179 14/01/2026 SHIMI A SHYAM (HSBN) 13/1211, THADATHIL 
VEEDU, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

180 14/01/2026 A MUHAMMAD 
HASAN 

ABDUL SAMAD P 
(FTHR)

13/194 VALIYAVILA 
VEEDU, 

KIZHAVOOR, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

181 14/01/2026 Fayas Mohammed Haneesa S (MTHR) Rahath, Karicode, 
Kottamkara, TKM C P 

O, 691005, Kollam

  

182 14/01/2026 LAILA BEEVI S ISMAIL KUNJU 
(FTHR)

MUTHIRAVILA 
VEEDU, Peeoor, 

Kuttichira, Kottamkara, 
TKMC, 691005, 

Kundara

  

183 14/01/2026 AZEEB A FASEELA (WIFE) KADAYIL VEEDU, 
SOCIETY MUKKU, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

184 14/01/2026 MUBARAK J JAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL MUBARAK, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

MUKATHALA P O, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

185 14/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN K ZEENATH Y (MTHR) DARUL IHSAN, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KUNDARA

  

186 14/01/2026 JAMALUDEEN MAITHEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL MUBARAK, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

MUKATHALA P O, 
691577, KOLLAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

187 14/01/2026 ABOOSHA BEEVI JAMALUDEEN 
(HSBN)

BAITHUL MUBARAK, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

MUKATHALA P O, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

188 14/01/2026 HRITHIN KRISHNA S SURESH KUMAR  B 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA VILASAM, 
KALLUKUZHI, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


